YHA Competition Cup Dates 2015-16
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	COMPETITION
	VENUE
	DATE

	
	
	

	Men’s Champions Trophy
	Wakefield HC
	Saturday 29 August 2015

	Women’s Elite Cup
	Wakefield HC
	Saturday 29 August 2015

	
	
	

	Women’s North Challenger
	Halifax HC
	Saturday 12 September 2015

	Men’s 1st XI Cup
	University of Leeds HC
	Saturday 12 September 2015

	Men’s 1st XI Trophy
	University of Leeds HC
	Saturday 12 September 2015

	
	
	

	Women’s Yorkshire Cup, Women’s Yvonne Horner Shield & Women’s Division 5 Cup

	Preliminary Round (if needed)
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 11 October 2015

	Round 1
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 1 November 2015

	Round 2
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 15 November 2015

	Semi-Finals
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 29 November 2015

	Final
	Halifax HC
	Saturday 16 April 2016

	
	
	

	Men’s League Cup A, Men’s League Cup B & Men’s League Cup C

	Preliminary Round (if needed)
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 4 October 2015

	Round 1
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 25 October 2015

	Round 2
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 8 November 2015

	Semi-Finals
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 22 November 2015

	Final (A & B Cups)
	Halifax HC
	Saturday 16 April 2016

	Final (C Cup)
	Venue TBC
	Sunday 17 April 2016

	
	
	

	Men’s Masters Cup

	Preliminary Group Match 1
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 15 November 2015

	Preliminary Group Match 2
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 6 December 2015

	Preliminary Group Match 3
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 31 January 2016

	Semi-Finals
	Home Team Venue
	Sunday 6 March 2016

	Final (A Division)
	Venue TBC
	Sunday 17 April 2016

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Cup Finals Day 1
	At Halifax HC
	Saturday 16 April 2016

	Timings to be confirmed once finalists are known
	Women’s Yorkshire Cup
	

	
	Women’s Yvonne Horner Shield
	

	
	Men’s League Cup A
	

	
	Men’s League Cup B
	

	
	Men’s Division 4 Play-Off (if needed)
	

	
	
	

	Cup Finals Day 2
	Venue TBC
	Sunday 17 April 2016

	Timings to be confirmed once finalists are known
	Men’s League Cup C
	

	
	Women’s Division 5 Cup
	

	
	Men’s Masters Cup (A Div)
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